Memorial Plaques
Alfred J. Abrams
David Marshall Berkin

Yahrzeits July 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.
Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

7/29
7/28

7/31
7/31

former father-in-law of Jim Charam
husband of Lisa Berkin

father of Jonah Berkin, father of Shira Berkin

Donna S. Charam
Clara Ida Feingold
Sara Feingold

Dr. Robert G. Feldman
Louis H. Fischman

Adele Goldstein
Stephen Roger Halley
Richard Harris
Steven Harris

Bernice Hoffenberg
Evelyn Katersky
Fritzi Lieb

Leonard Neiman
Naomi Rudolph
Stanley Sacon

Elaine (Lutch) Shwachman 7/22

Aaron Wein
Elaine Heller Zeller

Yahrzeits

Barbara Barrett
Joseph Berg

Shirley Blinderman
Leonard Block
Joseph Boise

Adelle Boise

Joseph & Esther Bulian
Sara Chartoff
Lawrence Joseph Dibb
Kenneth Farber
Emanuel Feiger
Bella Feingold
Saundra Fellerman
Robert Fields
Samuel Friedman
David Green

S. David Greenberg
Edith Horowitz
Norma Jacobs

7/21
7/26
7/26
7/31
7/11

7122
7124
7/4

715
7/20
717
7125
7/26
6/30

7/8
7/11

7124
7/20
7/28
7/28
7127
7/13
7/26
7129
7/1

719
7/3

7/21
7/24
7/9

7/18
7/10
712
7/29
6/27

7124
7/31
7/31
7/31
717

7/24
7124
7/10

7/10
7124
7/10
7/31
7/31
7/3

7124
7/10
717

7/24
7124
7131
7/31
7/31
7117
7/31
7/31
7/3

7/24
7/3

7124
7/24
7/10
7124
7/10
7117
7/31
7/3

former wife of Jim Charam
mother of Harriet Carpenter

aunt of Harriet Carpenter
husband of Gail Poliner Feldman
father of Rosalind Skulsky,
grandfather of Bryan Skulsky
mother of Rene Katersky

fiance of Joan Carr

husband of Micki Harris, father of

aunt of Linda Charam
mother of Edward Katersky
mother of Helene Lieb
father of Susan Neiman
mother of David Rudolph
husband of Carol Sacon
mother of Cindy Coakley
father of Debra Zieper
sister of David Heller

great aunt of Stephanie Gertz
grandfather of Jonathan Berg
aunt of Joyce Traina

father of Martin Block
father-in-law of Kathleen Boise
mother of Kathleen Boise
grandparents of Rene Katersky
relative of Jason & Susan Noodell
father of Matt Dibb

father of Jeffrey Farber

cousin of Leonard Rubenstein
mother of Norman Feingold
grandmother of Eric Horowitz
former husband of Ellenjoy Fields
grandfather of Joyce Friedman
cousin of Avis Goldstein

father of Ellenjoy Fields
grandmother of Eric Horowitz
mother of Edward Jacobs




Yahrzeits July 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.
Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

Betty I. Jenkins 7119 7/24 mother of Paul Jenkins
Evelyn J. Kagan 7114 7/17 mother of Joyce Alpert,
grandmother of Debra Alpert
Meyer Katz 7/129 7/31 grandfather of Michael Katz
Gertrude Katz Schein 711 7/3  grandmother of Michael Katz
George Kronenberg 717  7/10 former husband of Honey Kronenberg
Joseph Lann 7/9  7/10 father of Judy Mann
Joseph Aaron Lappen 7/5  7/10 father in-law of Helene Lieb
Joanne Lefter 7111 7/17 mother of Sherry Westelman
Evelyn Levin 7/2  7/3  auntof Bennett Weintraub
Betty Levy 7/8  7/10 mother-in-law of Janet Damelin

Clifford William L'Heureux 7/23 7/24 brother of Annette Jenkins
Julia Elizabeth Loeffler 7115 7/17 grandmother of Glenda Garland

Jeanette T. Mallory 7/26  7/31 grandmother of Glenda Garland
Anna Theresa McAvoy 7120 7/24 family friend of Susan & Joseph Stone
John McDonald 7121 7124 father of Kathleen Boise

Judith McQuown 6/29 7/3  cousin of Nao Rosenberg
Regina Miller 712 7/3  mother of James Miller

Don Mina 7/8  7/10 father of Michelle Bermas

Sally Minahan 713 7/3  mother of Sally Bergstein

Mario J. Monaco 7127 7/31 father of Andrea Katz

Moura Neustadt 7/17 7/17 mother of Jennifer Ellett

Archie Newman 7112 7/17 grandfather of Jonathan Fox
Margy Lou Office 7/8  7/10 mother of Audrey Himelhoch
Samuel Oriel 714 7/10 father of Chesley Oriel

Kenneth H. Palson 7120 7/24 husband of Judith Palson
Katherine Piper 7120 7/24 mother of Lonnie Piper

Harriet Pomerantz 7122 7/24 mother of Kenneth Pomerantz
Marilyn Rosenbaum 6/27 7/3 sister of Robert Freedman
Isabel Rosenberg 7113 7/17 mother of Nao Rosenberg

Lola Rubenstein 7/10 7/10 mother of Leonard Rubenstein
Samuel Sanders 6/29 7/3 fatherin-law of Eugene Goldman
Barney Shurin 7129 7/31 father of Diane Shurin

Bertha Spector 7/128 7/31 mother of Ellice Piper

George Swartz 716 7/10 father of Dena Davis

Anna Walley 7/15 7/17 cousin of Wendy Barrett

Saul Westelman 6/28 7/3  father of Richard Westelman




