

Yahrzeits July 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

Memorial Plaques

Alfred J. Abrams	7/29	7/31	former father-in-law of Jim Charam
David Marshall Berkin	7/28	7/31	husband of Lisa Berkin father of Jonah Berkin, father of Shira Berkin
Donna S. Charam	7/21	7/24	former wife of Jim Charam
Clara Ida Feingold	7/26	7/31	mother of Harriet Carpenter
Sara Feingold	7/26	7/31	aunt of Harriet Carpenter
Dr. Robert G. Feldman	7/31	7/31	husband of Gail Poliner Feldman
Louis H. Fischman	7/11	7/17	father of Rosalind Skulsky, grandfather of Bryan Skulsky
Adele Goldstein	7/22	7/24	mother of Rene Katersky
Stephen Roger Halley	7/24	7/24	fiance of Joan Carr
Richard Harris	7/4	7/10	husband of Micki Harris, father of Steven Harris
Bernice Hoffenberg	7/5	7/10	aunt of Linda Charam
Evelyn Katersky	7/20	7/24	mother of Edward Katersky
Fritzi Lieb	7/7	7/10	mother of Helene Lieb
Leonard Neiman	7/25	7/31	father of Susan Neiman
Naomi Rudolph	7/26	7/31	mother of David Rudolph
Stanley Sacon	6/30	7/3	husband of Carol Sacon
Elaine (Lutch) Shwachman	7/22	7/24	mother of Cindy Coakley
Aaron Wein	7/8	7/10	father of Debra Zieper
Elaine Heller Zeller	7/11	7/17	sister of David Heller

Yahrzeits

Barbara Barrett	7/24	7/24	great aunt of Stephanie Gertz
Joseph Berg	7/20	7/24	grandfather of Jonathan Berg
Shirley Blinderman	7/28	7/31	aunt of Joyce Traina
Leonard Block	7/28	7/31	father of Martin Block
Joseph Boise	7/27	7/31	father-in-law of Kathleen Boise
Adelle Boise	7/13	7/17	mother of Kathleen Boise
Joseph & Esther Bulian	7/26	7/31	grandparents of Rene Katersky
Sara Chartoff	7/29	7/31	relative of Jason & Susan Noodell
Lawrence Joseph Dibb	7/1	7/3	father of Matt Dibb
Kenneth Farber	7/19	7/24	father of Jeffrey Farber
Emanuel Feiger	7/3	7/3	cousin of Leonard Rubenstein
Bella Feingold	7/21	7/24	mother of Norman Feingold
Saundra Fellerman	7/24	7/24	grandmother of Eric Horowitz
Robert Fields	7/9	7/10	former husband of Ellenjoy Fields
Samuel Friedman	7/18	7/24	grandfather of Joyce Friedman
David Green	7/10	7/10	cousin of Avis Goldstein
S. David Greenberg	7/12	7/17	father of Ellenjoy Fields
Edith Horowitz	7/29	7/31	grandmother of Eric Horowitz
Norma Jacobs	6/27	7/3	mother of Edward Jacobs

Yahrzeits July 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

Betty I. Jenkins	7/19	7/24	mother of Paul Jenkins
Evelyn J. Kagan	7/14	7/17	mother of Joyce Alpert, grandmother of Debra Alpert
Meyer Katz	7/29	7/31	grandfather of Michael Katz
Gertrude Katz Schein	7/1	7/3	grandmother of Michael Katz
George Kronenberg	7/7	7/10	former husband of Honey Kronenberg
Joseph Lann	7/9	7/10	father of Judy Mann
Joseph Aaron Lappen	7/5	7/10	father in-law of Helene Lieb
Joanne Lefter	7/11	7/17	mother of Sherry Westelman
Evelyn Levin	7/2	7/3	aunt of Bennett Weintraub
Betty Levy	7/8	7/10	mother-in-law of Janet Damelin
Clifford William L'Heureux	7/23	7/24	brother of Annette Jenkins
Julia Elizabeth Loeffler	7/15	7/17	grandmother of Glenda Garland
Jeanette T. Mallory	7/26	7/31	grandmother of Glenda Garland
Anna Theresa McAvoy	7/20	7/24	family friend of Susan & Joseph Stone
John McDonald	7/21	7/24	father of Kathleen Boise
Judith McQuown	6/29	7/3	cousin of Nao Rosenberg
Regina Miller	7/2	7/3	mother of James Miller
Don Mina	7/8	7/10	father of Michelle Bermas
Sally Minahan	7/3	7/3	mother of Sally Bergstein
Mario J. Monaco	7/27	7/31	father of Andrea Katz
Moura Neustadt	7/17	7/17	mother of Jennifer Ellett
Archie Newman	7/12	7/17	grandfather of Jonathan Fox
Margy Lou Office	7/8	7/10	mother of Audrey Himelhoch
Samuel Oriel	7/4	7/10	father of Chesley Oriel
Kenneth H. Palson	7/20	7/24	husband of Judith Palson
Katherine Piper	7/20	7/24	mother of Lonnie Piper
Harriet Pomerantz	7/22	7/24	mother of Kenneth Pomerantz
Marilyn Rosenbaum	6/27	7/3	sister of Robert Freedman
Isabel Rosenberg	7/13	7/17	mother of Nao Rosenberg
Lola Rubenstein	7/10	7/10	mother of Leonard Rubenstein
Samuel Sanders	6/29	7/3	father in-law of Eugene Goldman
Barney Shurin	7/29	7/31	father of Diane Shurin
Bertha Spector	7/28	7/31	mother of Ellice Piper
George Swartz	7/6	7/10	father of Dena Davis
Anna Walley	7/15	7/17	cousin of Wendy Barrett
Saul Westelman	6/28	7/3	father of Richard Westelman